20550 Commerce Blvd, Rogers, MN 55374 USA                         phone 763-535-2339    fax 763-535-2194
January 18, 2023
Packaging Change Notice
Dear Customers,
This letter serves as formal notification that CIT Relay & Switch is changing the packaging size of
the J120 to what is listed below.
New Packaging
• Inner Box: 250pcs
• Carton: 500pcs
As part of our continuous commitment to providing customers with the most current
technology and best experience, CIT Relay & Switch is changing the packaging of this selected
product immediately.
We apologize for any inconvenience this announcement may cause and remain eager to meet
your future requirements. Should you have any questions about this notification, please do not
hesitate to contact us.
Sales Engineering Support
Phone: 763-535-2339
Email: sales@citrelay.com
Mfr Part # Mfr Description Series
J120D1AS24VDCP CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 24V J120D
J120D1AS24VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 24V J120D
J120D1AS12VDCP CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 12V J120D
J120D1AS12VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 12V J120D
J120D1AC24VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 24V J120D
J120D1AC12VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 12V J120D
J120D1AS5VDCP CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 5V J120D
J120D1AS48VDCP CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 48V J120D
J120D1AC48VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 48V J120D
J120D1AC6VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 6V J120D
J120D1AS6VDCP CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 6V J120D
J120D1AC5VDC CIT Relay and Switch RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 20A 5V J120D